Wholesale Registrant

New Jersey Department of Agriculture

Division of Plant Industry

2024 Registered Wholesale Seedsman
Februarv 05, 2024

109 Currently Registered

W.I. Miller & Sons
Bonnie Plants

South Jersey Farmers
Exchange Inc.

Lebanon Seaboard Corp.
Clark Seeds, Inc.
Sakata Seed America, Inc.

Boyle Brothers, Inc.

Chemgro Seeds

New England Seed Co /
NESEED

F.M. Brown's Sons, Inc.

Ernst Conservation Seeds
Inc.

Renee's Garden LLC

Whitetail Institute of N.
America

Belle Mead Farmers LLC
Reed & Perrine Sales, Inc.
Nunhems USA, Inc.

Mustang Seeds Inc.

Wayne Wholesale Fertilizer

Co, Inc.

Formisano Farms Inc.
American Meadows, Inc.
Seeds By Design Inc.

Walters Seed Co.

Semican International Inc.

3389 Gardner Barclay Rd.,
2801 Interstate Dr,

101 East Avenue,

1600 E. Cumberland Street,

, 1467 Seven Hickories Rd.
18095 Serene Drive,

500 Owens Rd.,

1550 State Street, P.O. Box

218

122 Park Ave Building H,

P.O. Box 2116,

8884 Mercer Pike,

6060 Graham Hill Rd,

239 Whitetail Trail,

100 Township Line Rd,

P.0. Box 100,

1200 Anderson Corner Rd.,

PO Box 446,
10 Myrtle Ave,

313 Plymouth Street,
2438 Shelburne Rd,
311 N. Butle St, Suite J,
65 Veterans Drive,

50, Boulevard Industriel,

Address

True

Farmdale
Opelika

Woodstown

Lebanon
Clayton
Morgan Hill

Queen Anne

East Petersburg

Hartford

Sinking Spring

Meadville

Felton

Hope Hull

Hillsborough
Tennent
Parma
Madison

Wayne

Buena
Shelburne
Willows
Holland

Princeville
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OH
AL
NJ

PA
DE
CA
MD

CA
AL

NJ
NJ

SD
NJ

NJ

VT
CA
Ml
Qc

Registration Number

44417
36801
08098

17042
19938
95037
21657

17520

06108

19608-0116

16335

95018
36043

08844
07763
83660
57042-0466
07470

08310-9602
05482
95988
49423-7813

G6L 4P2

SC0293
SC0574
SC0207

SC0212
S$C0219
SC0224
SC0238

SC0257

SC0262

SC0264
SC0278

SC0284
SC0160

SC0288
SC0156
SC0299
SC0308
SC0317

SC0321
SC0326
SC0327
SC0332
SC0335



Wholesale Registrant

Skyline Encap Holdings or
Encap, LLC

Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC
dba Noble Turf

Hundley Seed Company
Turf Merchants, Inc.
Hollar & Co., Inc.

Modern Sprout LLC

Domain Outdoor LLC

AgReliant Genetics, LLC dba
AgriGold

Hudson Valley Seed Library,
dba Hudson Valley Seed Co.

Flowering Lawn Inc dba
Flawn Seed Kits

Extech Building Materials
Revere Seed, LLC
Applewood Seed Co.
Bentley Seeds, Inc.
Burpee Garden Products
Jonathan Green Inc

Green Garden Products

The Chas C. Hart Seed Co
Harrell's, LLC

Syngenta Seeds, LLC

The Page Seed Company
P.L. Rohrer & Bro., Inc.
The Scotts Company
Seedway LLC

Stokes Seed Co. of Niagara
Falls

Barenbrug USA Inc.

Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l, Inc.

320 N Broadway, Ste 340,

25 Roland Avenue,

PO Box 93,
33390 Tangent Loop,
P.O. Box 106,

2010 W. Fulton St, Suite F-
304,

424 Park Ln,

1122 E. 169th St,

4737 US Hwy 209,

3132 Louis Ave #109,

621 Edwards Rd,
802 Rozelle St,
5380 Vivian St.,
16 Railroad Ave.,
300 Park Ave.,
P.O. Box 326,

202 South Washington
Street,

304 Main Sreet,

2476 William Flynn Hwy.,
2379 330th St,

P.O. Box 158,

2472 Old Philadelphia Pike,
14111 Scottslawn Road,
P.O. Box 250,

PO Box 548,

P.O. Box 239,
1000 W. Jefferson Street,

Address

Green Bay

Mt. Laurel

Champlain
Tangent
Rocky Ford

Chicago

Hudson

Westfield

Accord

Eau Claire

Parsippany
Memphis
Arvada
Cambridge
Warminster
Farmingdale

Norton

Wethersfield
Butler

Slater
Greene
Lancaster
Marysville
Hall

Buffalo

Tangent

Tipton
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WI

NJ

VA
OR
co

NY

Wi

NJ
TN
co
NY
PA
NJ
MA

cT
PA

NY
PA
OH
NY
NY

OR

Registration Number

54303

08054

22438
97389
81067
60612

54016
46074

12404

54703

07054
38104
80002
12816
18974
07727
02766

06109
16001
50244
13778
17602
43041
14463
14240-0548

97389
46072

SC0337

SC0340

SC0341
SC0285
SC0042
SC0580

SC0581
SC0583

SC0584

SC0585

SC0590
SC0591
SC0009
SC0015
SC0017
SC0036
SC0185

SC0040
SC0371
SC0054
SCO0055
SC0061
SC0064
SC0069
SC0074

SC0088
SC0094



Wholesale Registrant

Truffa Seed Co., Inc.

SiteOne Landscape Supply
Fisher & Son Co., Inc.

HM Clause, Inc.

FBN Inputs, LLC dba F2F
Genetics

Baker Creek Heirloom Seed
Co.

WL Research

Perdue AgriBusiness LLC

Outstanding Seed
Company, LLC

The TJX Companies, Inc.

HAMAMA, Inc.

Marshalls of MA Inc.

BBB Seed/Beauty Beyond
Belief

Seeds of India LLC

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC

KMB Group LLC
Growmark FS, LLC
Garden Trends, Inc
Jersey Seed, Inc.

Real World Wildlife
Products Inc

BASF Corporation

S&W Seed Company

Enroot Products LLC

Axis Seed LLC

PO Box 395, 55 Coldenham
Road

1385 East 36th St.,
110 Summit Drive,

260 Cousteau Place, Suite
210,

388 El Camino Real,

2278 Baker Creek Road,

P.O. Box 64589,

PO Box 19365,

P.O. Box 1584, Beaver Falls
PA

PO Box 9358,

2550 Del Monte St, Ste 110,

PO Box 9358,

6595 Odell Place, Unit G

51 Molly Pitcher Drive,

225 Schilling Blvd, STE 300,
ATTN: Gena Acklin

59 EGGERS ST,

308 N.E. Front Street,
355 Paul Rd,

18-B Jules Lane,

PO Box 55,

2 T W Alexander Drive,

2101 Ken Pratt Blvd, Ste 201,

30 New Lane,

107 N 9th St,

Address

Walden

Cleveland
Exton

Davis

San Carlos

Mansfield

St. Paul

Greensboro

Monaca

Framingham

W Sacramento

Framingham

Boulder

Manapalan

Collierville

EAST BRUNSWICK
Milford
Rochester

New Brunswick

Arthur

Research Triangle

Longmont

Cromwell

Adel
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NY

OH
PA
CA

CA

MO

MN

NC
PA

MA

CA
MA

co

NJ
TN

NJ
DE
NY
NJ

NC

Col
ora
do

CcT

Registration Number

12586

44114-4114
19341
95618

94070

65704

55164-0589

27419
15010

01701

95691
01701

80301

07726
38017

08816
19963
14624
08901
61911

27709
80501

06416
50003

SCo0117

SC0118
SC0137
SC0039

SC0512

SC0475

SC0480

SC0482
SC0483

SC0487

SC0489
SC0490

SC0495

SC0498
SC0505

SC0506
SC0342
SC0511
SC0468
SC0514

SC0516
SC0518

SC0520
SC0540



Wholesale Registrant

Growmark, Inc
GClI Turf Services, Inc

Vindara Inc.

Corteva Agriscience MCS
LLC

Rose Agri-Seed, Inc dba
Pure Seed

Hefty Seed Company

Back to the Roots, Inc

Bonide Products, Inc.
Premier Horticulture Inc

Forage Genetics
International,LLC

DLF Pickseed USA, Inc.

Global Harvest Foods

Jackson & Perkins Park
Acquisition, Inc dba Park
Seed

Integra Turf,Inc.
Buzzy, Inc.

Winfield Solutions, LLC

King's Agriseeds Inc.

All Unique Gifts t/a Turf
Trade

Rhino Seed & Landscape
Supply

Swiss Farms Products, Inc.

Rispens Seeds, Inc.

Synatek, LP

TotalGreen Holland

Garden Innovations, LLC

1705 Towanda Ave,
PO Box 215,

7455 Emerald Dunes Dr STE
2100,

1000 W Jefferson St,

PO Box 250,

47504 252nd St,

100 Webster Street, Suite
200,

6301 Sutliff Road,
200 Kelly Rd Unit E-1,

P.0.Box 64589,

33080 Red Bridge Rd SE,

16000 Christensen Rd, Suite
300,

1 Parkston Ave,

P.O. Box 1867,
1410 Laurel Blvd, Ste 1,

P.O. Box 64589,

1828 Freedom Road, Suite
101,

517 Franklinville Road,

1093 129th Ave,

14111 Scottslawn Rd,
P.O. Box 310,

737 Hagey Center Drive,Unit
A,

3422 0Old Capitol Trail, PMB
451,

113 Swett Ave,

Address
Bloomington
Reidsville

Orlando

Tipton

Hubbard

Baltic

Oakland

Oriskany
Quakertown

St. Paul

Albany

Seattle

Greenwood

Albany

Pottsville

St. Paul

Lancaster

Mullica Hill

Wayland

Marysville
Beecher

Souderton

Wilmington

Americus
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NC
Fl

OR

SD
CA

NY
PA
MN

OR
WA

SC

OR

PA
MN

PA

NJ

Ml

OH

PA

DE

GA

Registration Number

61702-2500
27320
32822

46072

97032

57003
94607

13424
18951
55164

97322
98188

29647

97321

17901
55164

17601-6705

08062

49348

43041
60401
18964

19808

31709

SC0545
SC0546
SC0548

SC0550

SC0554

SC0558
SC0507

SC0439
SC0560
SC0383

SC0386
SC0387

SC0398

SC0400

SC0403
SC0407

SC0408

SC0426

SC0428

SC0474
SC0437
SC0472

SC0442

SC0443



Wholesale Registrant

High Mowing Seed

Company dba High Mowing

Organic Seeds

Kent Nutrition Group, Inc.

Miracle-Gro Lawn Products,

Inc.

Tractor Supply Company

AeroGrow International, Inc.

Griffin Greenhouse
Supplies, Inc.

Pinelands Nursery

Midwest Quality Gloves, Inc.

Homestead Nutrition, Inc.

Girasole, Inc DBA Seeds
from Italy

Walker Brothers Seeds and

Plants LLC

109

76 Quarry Road,

2905 US Hwy 61 N,

14111 Scottslawn Rd.,

5401 Virginia Way,

14111 Scottslawn Rd,

1619 Main Street,

323 Island Rd,

835 Industrial Rd.,

PO Box 457, 494 W. Broad St,

P.O. Box 3908,

105 Porchtown Road,

Address

Wolcott

Muscatine

Marysville

Brentwood

Marysville

Tewksbury

Columbus

Chillicothe

New Holland

Lawrence

Pittsgrove

Total Registrants in Report
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VT

OH

TN
OH

MA

NJ
MO

PA

KS

NJ

05680

52761

43041

37027
43041

01876

08022
64601

17557

66046

08318

Registration Number

SCo446

SC0448

SC0450

SC0453
SC0456

SC0458

SC0461
SC0464

SC0466

SC0363

SC0429



